
S. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Library Details 

Particulars 

No. of Books 

No. of Title 

No. of journals 

Encyclopedia 
Magazines 

Total Seating Capacity 

Si Guru Ram Bass tolege of Education, 
Pandher, (Amrisar) 

Qty. 

4455 

1053 

47 

07 

13 

130 
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